
Blankets Plushies

Hats

Baby Outfits

Extras

Castorena Creations, LLCCastorena Creations, LLC
Custom Order Price List

Security Blanket - 18" x 18" 
Plushie Lovey - 12" x 12"

Hat & Bottoms

Hat & Top

Hat & Outfit

Baby Booties

Baby Mittens

Custom orders generally take 5-10 business days to make after payment is received.
Each additional character appliqué requires 1-2 additional days. 

Prices vary depending on theme and complexity. 
We do not provide refunds for custom orders. 

Child

Newborn

3 Months

6 Months

1 Year

2 Years

3-5 Years

6-10 Years

Adult
Small

Medium

large

Extra Small Rectangle - 24" x 30"
Small Rectangle - 24" x 36"
Medium Rectangle - 30" x 42"
Large Rectangle - 36" x 48"

Small Square - 30" x 30"
Medium Square - 36" x 36"
Large Square - 48" x 48"

Small

Medium

Large

Additional Blanket Color

Additional Appliqué 

Gift Wrapping

Garment Laundry Bag

$25-35
$30-40

$50-100
$100-150
$150-200

$5-10
$20-30
$10

$10

$75

$100

$150

$50

$75

$100

$125

$20-40

$20-40

$20-40

$20-40

$20-40

$30-40

$30-40

Circumference

13.5"
16"
17"
18"
19"
20"
21"

22"
23"
24"

$30-50
$30-50
$30-50

$40-100
$40-100
$75-150
$40-60
$20-60

Blankets include 2-3 Colors and 1 Character Appliqué*

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Prices do not include Shipping and Taxes

*

www.castorenacreations.com@CastorenaCreations


