Castorena Creations. LLC Custom Order Price List

f @Castorena Creations

www.castorenacreations.com

Custom orders generally take 5-10 business days to make after payment is received. Each additional character applique requires 1-2 additional days.

Prices vary depending on theme and complexity.

We do not provide refunds for custom orders.

	000	do not provide refunds (for constant or constant	
Blanke	ts*	<u>Price</u>	Plyshies	<u>Price</u>
Security Bla	nket - 18" x 18"	s25-35	Small	s50-100
Plyshie Love	y - 12" X 12"	s30-40	Medium	s100-150
Small Square - 30" X 30" 575		s 15	Large	s150-200
Medium Square - 36" X 36"		s100	Baby Outfits	price
Lange Square - 48" X 48"		s150	Hat & Bottoms	s40-100
Extra Small Rectangle - 24" x 30" 550			Hat & Top	s40-100
Small kectangle - 24" x 36"		s75	Hat & Outfit	s75-150
		" s100	Baby Booties	s40-60
Large Rectangle - 36" X 48" s125			Baby Mittens	s20-60
Hat	8	<u>Price</u>	Extras	<u>Price</u>
Child	Circumference	e	Additional Blanket Colon	s 5-10
	Confooth to Perform			
Newborn	13.5"	s 2 0-40	Additional Applique	s20-30
Newboun 3 Months	-	s20-40 s20-40	Additional Appliqué Gift Wnapping	s20-30 s10
	13.5"		• • •	
3 Months	13.5" 16"	s20-40	gift Wrapping	s10
3 Months 6 Months	13.5" 16" 17"	s20-40 s20-40	gift Wrapping	s10
3 Months 6 Months 1 Year	13.5" 16" 17" 18"	s20-40 s20-40 s20-40	gift Wrapping	s10
3 Months 6 Months 1 Year 2 Years	13.5" 16" 17" 18" 19"	s20-40 s20-40 s20-40 s20-40	gift Wrapping	s10
3 Months 6 Months 1 Year 2 Years 3-5 Years	13.5" 16" 17" 18" 19" 20"	s20-40 s20-40 s20-40 s20-40 s30-40	gift Wrapping	s10
3 Months 6 Months 1 Year 2 Years 3-5 Years 6-10 Years	13.5" 16" 17" 18" 19" 20"	s20-40 s20-40 s20-40 s20-40 s30-40	gift Wrapping	s10

s30-50

24"

large

^{*} Blankets include 2-3 Colons and 1 Characten Appliqué Prices <u>do not</u> include Shipping and Taxes